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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПИВОВАРОВ Валентин САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС  2  3  V  V  0  V 0.500 3 17 4
ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
МИРОНОВ Родион САМ  0  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  0  0  0  V  1  V 0.333 -11 9 5
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 3
МАТВЕЕВ Никита СВЕ  3  1  0  V  3  3 0.167 -7 14 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВ Павел МОС  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 20 2
САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 3
АБУСЕВ Тимур САМ  V  V  V  2  V V3 0.833 13 21 1
ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  1  1  0  2  V  2 0.167 -13 10 7
ЯНКЕВИЧ Андрей САР  0  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 -3 16 5
МАКСИМОВ Олег САМ  1  1  0  3  V  0 0.167 -12 9 6
АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ  V  1  2  V  3  V 0.500 3 18 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕНИН Артем САМ  0  0  3  2  1  V 0.167 -12 10 7
ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  V  0  3  1  V  1 0.333 -5 13 4
ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1
ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 5 20 2
ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС  V  V  0  2  V  V 0.667 5 18 3
ЛУЗИН Илья БАШ  V  2  0  1  0  3 0.167 -11 10 6
НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ  2  V  0  2  2  V 0.333 -6 14 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДВОРЯНЧИКОВ Илья САМ  2  2  3  1  V  2 0.167 -5 14 6
ДЕЛИБАЛТОВ Иван САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
КРЕКОТЕНЬ Егор САМ V3  2  0  1  0  3 0.167 -13 9 7
ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ  V  3  V  2  2  V 0.500 2 19 3
АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  0  V  V V3  V 0.833 7 19 2
ВИТКОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС  0  2  V  V  1  V 0.500 1 15 4
ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ  V  0  V  2  3  1 0.333 -7 14 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЛЕСНИКОВ Максим САМ  1  2  1  0  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7
СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ  V  2  0  V  V  2 0.500 1 16 5
БРАГИН Федор СВЕ  V V3  3  V  3  V 0.667 3 21 2
МАКЛАШИН Павел САМ  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 3 18 3
КИРИЧЕНКО Григорий САР  V  2  3  V  3  1 0.333 0 17 6
ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 21 1
СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС  V  V  3  3  V  0 0.500 2 18 4
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРСЕЕВ Станислав САМ  3  1  2  0  2  0 0.000 -16 8 7
АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ  V  V  0  0  V  3 0.500 -1 15 4
ДРОБОТ Даниил МОС  V  1  3  1  V  2 0.333 -2 15 5
РОГОВ Александр САМ  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 3 16 3
СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ  V  0  0  0  1  2 0.167 -15 7 6
БАЛУЕВ Степан САР  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 20 2

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАТЕЕВ Павел САМ  V  1  3  3  V  1 0.333 -3 16 5
РЕВИН Леонид МОС  3  0  1  0  V  1 0.167 -12 9 6
РЯБЦЕВ Павел БАШ  V  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 21 23 1
ФОЙТ Максим САМ  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.667 6 20 3
ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ  0  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ЧУБУКОВ Тимофей САР  V  V  0  2  0  V 0.500 0 14 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ 1.000 24 24 квалифицирован

2 СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован

3 РЯБЦЕВ Павел БАШ 1.000 21 23 квалифицирован

4 ПИВОВАРОВ Валентин САМ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

5 ДЕЛИБАЛТОВ Иван САМ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

6 АБУСЕВ Тимур САМ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован

7 ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

8 ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован

9 ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован

10 БАЛУЕВ Степан САР 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован

11 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.833 7 19 квалифицирован

12 ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ 0.833 5 20 квалифицирован

13 ИВАНОВ Павел МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован

14 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

15 ФОЙТ Максим САМ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован

16 ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован

17 САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован

18 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 0.667 3 21 квалифицирован

19 МАКЛАШИН Павел САМ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован

20 РОГОВ Александр САМ 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован

21 АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован

22 БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

23 ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован

24 СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован

25 СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован

26 ВИТКОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован

27 ЧУБУКОВ Тимофей САР 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован

28 АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован

29 ЯНКЕВИЧ Андрей САР 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован

30 КИРИЧЕНКО Григорий САР 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован

31 ДРОБОТ Даниил МОС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован

32 ФАТЕЕВ Павел САМ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован

33 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован

34 НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован

35 ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован

36 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован

37 ДВОРЯНЧИКОВ Илья САМ 0.167 -5 14 квалифицирован

38 МАТВЕЕВ Никита СВЕ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицирован

39 ЛУЗИН Илья БАШ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший

40 ФЕНИН Артем САМ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший

41 МАКСИМОВ Олег САМ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший

41 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.167 -12 9 выбывший

43 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

44 КРЕКОТЕНЬ Егор САМ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший

45 КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший

46 КАРСЕЕВ Станислав САМ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

47 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Максим САМ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

48 МИРОНОВ Родион САМ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший

49 ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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